
KAKM Home & Travel Auction

Thursday Night -April 12, 2012

Item # Name

1001 $100 WashCard for Touchless Car Washing

1002 Two 5lb ABC Fire Extinguishers

1003 "Art is Timeless" by Byron Birdsall

1004 Decorating with Shorebirds

1005  Encaustic Art- ''Changed Energy''

1006 $250 Certificate for Mattress Purchase

1007 $150 Certificate for Window Cleaning Services

1008 Automatic Transmission Service

1009 Custom Glazed Planter & Garden Selections

1010 Great Harvest 12-Month Bread Card

1011 Gold 49th State Earrings

1012 Designer Contour Stool 

1013 Fur Rendezvous Collector Booster Buttons

1014 Microlite Sleeping Bag from Ak Mountaineering

1015 Inlaid Wood Treasures

1016 1 Month Weekly Pet Waste Removal

1017 Anchorage Museum Package

1018 Hand Carved Shorebird on Driftwood

1019 "Cold Day in the Park Strip"-original artwork

1020 Child's Antique Roll Top Desk & Swivel Chair

1021 Fur Rendezvous Pewter & Wood Pins 

1022 Hartman Ultralight 20'' Mobile Travel Bag

1023 New Patient Exam/Xrays/Whitening

1024 $100 Certificate to New Sagaya Markets

1025 Yanomami Basket & Bow and Arrow Set

1026 Hand Woven Peruvian Basket

1027 "Arctic Journey" by Charles Gause

1028 Actona Roswell Microfiber Sofa

1029 Iditarod Collector Plates

1030 Sphinx Rug by Oriental Weaver's 

1031 600 Sq Ft of Carpet Cleaning

1032 Quilted Stained Glass of Sleeping Lady

1033 ''Four Seasons'' Collection by Andrew Wyeth

1034 Bidder Up Baseball Fans!

1035 Handyman's Dream  Xcelite Tool Kit & Tools

1036 Iditarod Collector Pins

1037 6 Month Gold Family Fitness Membership

1038 Sports Lover's Smoragasboard

1039 $150 Certificate for Laundry Services

1040 1 Month Weekly Pet Waste Removal

1041 Mission Style Oak Vintage Rocker

1042 Tiffany Style Lamp



1043 Colorful Hand Designed Lap Quilt

1044 Fur Rendezvous Collector Pins

1045 Antique Heart Pine Mini Chest

1046 Vintage Dinette Set of 4 Chairs

1047 Vintage Baby Carraige & Child's Rocking Chair

1048 "Pink Tights" by Vickie Trotter

1049 Handmade Treasures from Central America

1050 Chinese Handpainted Vase 

1051 Classic Alaskan Collector Pins

1052 Ivory and Baleen Necklace

1053 Antique Hall Tree Bench & Umbrella Stand 

1054 Old World Style Lamp 

1055 Derin Messenger Bag from Bell's Nursery

1056 Oval Beveled Edge Wall Mirror

1057 6 Dinner Entrees to Go

1058 Accents in Red Décor

1059 Raven's Brew Coffee Basket

1060 600 Sq Ft of Carpet Cleaning

1061 Grass Roots Fair Trade Mother/Daughter Statue

KAKM Home & Travel Auction

Friday Night, April 13, 2012

2001 1 Night for 2 on Anchorage Hillside

2002 Horse Trekkin Trail Ride

2003 14 Days of Diamond Ariport Parking

2004 Kenai Fjords Wildlife & Glacier Cruise for 2

2005 Ladies Hand Painted Clogs

2006 1 Night for 2 at Copper Whale Inn-Anchorage

2007 Resurrection Bay Tour / Fox Island Lunch

2008 Ak SeaLife Center-Admission and Tour for 4

2009 1 Nt for 2 at University Lk SpringHill Suites

2010 1 Day ATV Rental 

2011 Alaska by the Sea- 2 nights for up to 8

2012 Homer Bear Viewing Photo Safari for 1

2013 50,000 Alaska Airline Miles

2014 3 Nights for 2 on the Emerald Isle-Kodiak

2015 RT for 2 on Ak RR- Anchorage to Whistle Stop

2016 Iditarod Overnight and Aily Zirkle Poster

2017 Denali Raft Trip for 2- Nenana River

2018 2 Nights for 2 at Park's Edge

2019 Denali Flightseeing/Ruth Glacier Landing for2

2020 Best of Hyatt Place U.S.- 4 Nts & Air for 2

2021 Princess Lodge & Rail Package for 2

2022 Kenai 1/2 Day King Salmon Fishing for 2 

2023 Six Mile Creek White Water Rafting for 2



2024 1 Nt for 2 at Big Bear B&B in Anchorage

2025 1 Nt Stay for 2 in the Talkeetna Mountains

2026 Intro to Matanuska Ice Climbing for 2

2027 1 Day of Women's Flyfishing/ Books & Cap

2028 2 Nights for 2- Cordova Awaits You

2029 Extreme Outdoor Adventure- 3 Nts & Air for 2

2030 Kiawah Island Golf Package for 2

2031 Kenai Fjords Wildlife & Glacier Cruise for 2

2032 RT Motorcoach between Anchorage & Seward

2033 Marriott-1 Night for 2 w/ Breakfast and Lunch

2034 Mt McKinley Flightseeing Tour for 2

2035 PWS Surprise Glacier Cruise for 2

2036 Napa Valley Wine Extravaganza

2037 Waterfall Resort & Fishing Package for 2

2038 New Orleans Jazz & Dining- 3 Nts & Airfare

2039 2 Nights for 2 in Homer

2040 RT for 2 to Kachemak Bay State Park- Homer

2041 PWS Blackstone Glacier Cruise for 2

2042 2 Nts for 2 at Escape for 2 B&B in Soldotna

2043 Intro to Packrafting Skills for 4

2044 RT for 2 from Anchorage to Frankfurt, Germany

2045 Hilton Head S.C. Resort & Spa- 4 Nights for 2

2046 Kennicott-Wrangell-St Elias Adventure  for 2

2047 RT for 2 on Ak RR- Anchorage to Denali

2048 Fairbanks River's Edge Overnight for 2

2049 2 Nt Stay for 2 at Hotel McGrath B&B

2050 Jon VanZyle's ALASKA -Signed Poster

2051 1 Night for 4 in Homer

2052 Full Day Homer Fishing Charter for 1

2053 Ivory Salmon Bolo Tie

2054 1 Nt for 2 at Fairbanks Springhill Suites

2055 1 Nt at Inlet Tower plus Dinner at Mixx Grill

2056 PWS Sea Kayak Tour for 2

2057 Elegant 2 Nts for 2 in Denali Wilderness

2058 Kenai River Scenic Float Trip for 2

2059 1 Nt for 2 at Anch Midtown Springhill Suites

KAKM Home & Travel Auction

Saturday Night, April 14, 2012

3001 1 Nt for 2 at Copper Whale Inn-Anchorage

3002 Ak Horsemen Trail Adventures $100 Certificate

3003 Kenai Fjords Wildlife & Glacier Cruise for 2

3004 1 Nt for 2 at Anchorage Marriott Courtyard

3005 2 Scenes of Alaskan Beauty

3006 Ladies 3 in 1 Jacket and Travel Bag



3007 RT for 2 on Ak RR- Anchorage to Whistle Stop

3008 1 Nt Stay for 2 at Hotel McGrath B&B

3009 1 Nt for 2 at the Anchorage Residence Inn

3010 2 Day Raft Rental

3011 1 Nt for 2 in St Elias Natl Park-Chitina

3012 1/2 Day Glacier Hike & Mine Tour for 2

3013 Valdez Columbia Glacier Cruise for 2

3014 50,000 Alaska Airline Miles

3015 Orca Island Cabins- 1 Nt for 2 in Humpy Cove

3016 RT for 2 on AK RR- Anchorage to Seward

3017 1 Night for 2 in Discovery Cabins- Hope, AK

3018 Six Mile Creek White Water Rafting for 2

3019 PWS Surprise Glacier Cruise for 2

3020 Alaska Governor's Mansion Print & Book

3021 SE Glacier Get Away for 2- Skagway/Yukon

3022 Best of Hyatt Place U.S.- 4 Nts & Air for 2

3023 ATV Tour-Full Day for 2 in Matanuska Valley

3024 2 Nts for 2 in Alaska Sundance Retreat B&B

3025 Stikine River/Glacier Tour for 2- Wrangell

3026 Sportfishing Charter for 1 in Homer

3027 Homer Grand View Spa Package

3028 Kiawah Island Golf Package for 2

3029 Extreme Outdoor Adventure- 3 Nts & Air for 2

3030 Kodiak Charter Fishing Adventure for 2

3031 Kenai Fjords Wildlife & Glacier Cruise for 2

3032 3 Hr Kenai Float Trip for 2 + Flyfishing Book

3033 1 Nt for 2 in the Heart of Downtown Anchorage

3034 Kenai River Salmon Fishing for 2

3035 Katmailand-Brooks Falls Bearviewing for 2

3036 Hyatt Regency Cancun- 5 Nts & Airfare for 2

3037 Chicago's Wrigley Field-3 Nts for 2 & Airfare

3038 Gull Island Lunch Cruise for 4

3039 2 Nts for up to 4 at Oceans Shores in Homer

3040 Marine Wildlife Tour for 2 in Homer

3041 1 Night at Moose Lodge with Hot Springs Pass

3042 Fairbanks Riverboat & Gold Mine Tour for 2

3043 Pike's Waterfront Lodge for 2 in Fairbanks

3044 Pribilof Island Adventure for 2

3045 Sonoma VIP Wine Experience- 2 Nts for 2

3046 7 Day Cruise for 2- Caribbean or Mexico

3047 PWS Blackstone Glacier Cruise for 2

3048 1 Night for 2- Historic Anchorage Hotel

3049 1 Night Stay for 2 in the Talkeetna Mountains

3050 1 Nt for 2 with Pie Making Class in Talkeetna

3051 1 Women's Beginning Flyfishing Class & Flies

3052 Matanuska Glacier Trekking for 2

3053 1 Night for 2- Knik River Lodge



3054 Whittier Glacier Quest Cruise for 2

3055 Resurrection Bay Kayak Tour  for 2 in Seward

3056 RT for 2 to Halibut Cove on the Danny J

3057 10 Lucky Wishbone Restuarant Certificates

3058 RT for 2 on Ak RR- Anchorage to Whistle Stop

3059 Grass Roots Fair Trade Travel Bag



Donors

Alaska Laser Wash Inc

Yukon Fire Protection Service

Friends of KAKM

John Riley & Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Sleep Comfort by Nerlands

Clear View Window Cleaning

B & B Automatic Transmission Inc

Mary Patania & Friends of KAKM

Great Harvest Bread Company

Harry Leslie

David McFadden Designer of Interesting Things

Friends of KAKM

Alaska Mountaineering & Hiking

John Riley & Harry Leslie

Scooper Trooper & Friends of KAKM

Anchorage Museum & Imaginarium, Alaska Aviation Museum & Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Stallone's Men's Store

Anchorage Dental Associates

New Sagaya Markets

Becky Judd

Becky Judd

Friends of KAKM

Scan Home

Marie Matsuno-Nash

Florcraft Carpet One

DNP Carpet Cleaning

Criquette Hoch

Friends of KAKM

Anchorage Bucs Baseball Club & Excalibur Sports

Frigid North

Harry Leslie & Larry & Vicki Schneibel

The Alaska Club

Excalibur Sports

D' Family Laundromat

Scooper Trooper & Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Marie Matsuno-Nash



Elise Rose

Harry Leslie & Larry & Vicki Schneibel

Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

John Riley

Becky Judd

John Riley

Friends of KAKM

Harry Leslie

Friends of KAKM

Bagoys Florist & Home

Bell's Nursery & Gifts & Friends of KAKM

Capitol Glass/Northerm Windows

Alaska Dinner Factory

Becky Judd & Friends of KAKM

Raven's Brew & Friends of KAKM

DNP Carpet Cleaning

GrassRoots Fair Trade Store

Alaskan Frontier Gardens B & B

Horse Trekkin Alaska

Diamond Airport Parking

Major Marine Tours

Romney Dodd & Friends of KAKM

Copper Whale Inn

CIRI Alaska Tourism Corporation

Alaska SeaLife Center

NMS Lodging

Alaska Toy Rental

Alaska By The Sea

Bald Mountain Air Service

GCI

Eider House B & B

Alaska Railroad Corporation

Clarion Suites

Denali Raft Adventures

Park's Edge

Era Helicopters LLC

Friends of KAKM

Princess Cruises

Silver Bullet Kenai River Guide Service

Chugach Outdoor Center



Big Bear Bed and Breakfast

Hatcher Pass Lodge

NOVA

Women's Flyfishing

Reluctant Fisherman Inn, Chinook Auto Rentals & ERA Alaska

Friends of KAKM

Kiawah Island Resort & Friends of KAKM

Major Marine Tours

Alaska Tour & Travel

Anchorage Marriott Downtown

Talkeetna Air Taxi

Major Marine Tours

The Cottage Grove Inn, Wine Spectator Greystone Restaurant, Charles Krug Peter Mondavi Family Winery & Friends of KAKM

Waterfall Resort Alaska & Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Island Watch Vacation Rental

Mako's Water Taxi

Major Marine Tours

Escape for Two B&B

Alaska Kayak Academy

Condor German Airlines

Friends of KAKM

Kennicott Glacier Lodge, St Elias Alpine Guides LLC & Wrangell Mountain Air

Alaska Railroad Corporation

River's Edge Resort

Hotel McGrath B&B

Friends of KAKM

Wild Rose Cottages

North Country Charters

Harry Leslie

NMS Lodging

Inlet Tower Hotel & Suites

Alaska Sea Kayakers

Denali Touch of Wilderness B&B Inn

Alaska Wildland Adventures

NMS Lodging

Copper Whale Inn

Alaska Horsemen Trail Adventures

Major Marine Tours

NMS Lodging

John Riley

Sunshine Custom Promotions



Alaska Railroad Corporation

Hotel McGrath B&B

NMS Lodging

Alaska Raft & Kayak

Gilpatrick's Hotel Chitina

St Elias Alpine Guides LLC

Stan Stephens Glacier & Wildlife Cruises & Best Western Valdez Harbor Inn

GCI

Orca Island Cabins

Alaska Railroad Corporation

Adventure Alaska

NOVA

Major Marine Tours

Friends of KAKM & Carol  Sturgulewski

White Pass & Yukon Route RR, Historic Skagway Inn & Wings of Alaska

Friends of KAKM

Alaska Backcountry Adventure Tours

Alaska Sundance Retreat B& B

Alaska Waters

Captain Mike's Charters

Halcyon Heights Bed & Breakfast Inn & Wilderness Garden Day Spa

Kiawah Island Resort & Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Fish n' Chips Charters, ERA Alaska & Best Western Kodiak Inn

Major Marine Tours

Alaska Rivers Company & Friends of KAKM

Hilton Anchorage

Reel Alaska Guide Service

Katmailand Inc & PenAir

Friends of KAKM

Friends of KAKM

Homer Ocean Charters

Ocean Shores Motel

Bay Excursions Water Taxi & Tours

Chena Hot Springs Resort

Riverboat Discovery & El Dorado Gold Mine

Pike's Waterfront Lodge

PenAir & St Paul Island Tours

Friends of KAKM

Holland America Line & Friends of KAKM

Major Marine Tours

Historic Anchorage Hotel

Hatcher Pass Lodge

Talkeetna Roadhouse

Women's Flyfishing

MICA Guides

Knik River Lodge



Phillips Cruises & Tours

Sunny Cove Sea Kayaking Company

Danny J

Lucky Wishbone

Alaska Railroad Corporation

GrassRoots Fair Trade Store



Value

$100.00

$158.00

$210.00

$245.00

$350.00

$250.00

$150.00

$120.00

$150.00

$120.00

$200.00

$550.00

$840.00

$560.00

$200.00

$140.00

$150.00

$250.00

$1,050.00

$695.00

$1,558.00

$320.00

$978.00

$100.00

$375.00

$250.00

$425.00

$859.00

$3,945.00

$700.00

$270.00

$200.00

$249.00

$375.00

$1,126.00

$3,080.00

$1,610.00

$580.00

$150.00

$140.00

$225.00

$175.00



$350.00

$1,455.00

$800.00

$700.00

$325.00

$200.00

$200.00

$150.00

$350.00

$575.00

$2,000.00

$275.00

$191.00

$100.00

$140.00

$237.00

$185.00

$270.00

$150.00

$150.00

$120.00

$210.00

$336.00

$219.00

$120.00

$188.00

$160.00

$160.00

$160.00

$400.00

$635.00

$1,375.00

$525.00

$218.00

$200.00

$178.00

$200.00

$880.00

$4,680.00

$800.00

$250.00

$198.00



$125.00

$200.00

$250.00

$326.00

$1,233.00

$6,102.00

$2,100.00

$356.00

$260.00

$229.00

$195.00

$336.00

$1,850.00

$8,190.00

$5,150.00

$250.00

$160.00

$276.00

$390.00

$360.00

$4,000.00

$5,076.00

$1,350.00

$234.00

$195.00

$396.00

$500.00

$160.00

$220.00

$275.00

$140.00

$150.00

$166.00

$290.00

$108.00

$150.00

$120.00

$100.00

$336.00

$130.00

$165.00

$235.00



$218.00

$198.00

$150.00

$200.00

$175.00

$200.00

$420.00

$1,375.00

$400.00

$250.00

$100.00

$278.00

$336.00

$475.00

$1,000.00

$4,680.00

$790.00

$270.00

$340.00

$250.00

$300.00

$2,100.00

$6,102.00

$2,200.00

$356.00

$150.00

$215.00

$300.00

$1,480.00

$7,768.00

$5,783.00

$344.00

$398.00

$120.00

$268.00

$180.00

$235.00

$4,474.00

$5,680.00

$2,098.00

$276.00

$189.00

$200.00

$220.00

$213.00

$138.00

$179.00



$178.00

$150.00

$150.00

$208.00

$218.00

$150.00


